
Résultats : LES DOUBLES FOREZIENS

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DH - Double Homme

N3
BONNIER Anthony (SOBAD42)

ROMIER Clement (SOBAD42)

FOUGEROUSE Mathieu

(SOBAD42)GALVAN Quentin (SCPGBAD42)
12 28.88

D7
MONNIER Julien (ABBC42)

POLLIOTTO Anthony (FBC42)

PEDREIRO Jordan (CBR42)

POULAT Loïc (SCPGBAD42)
12 5.68

D8
DEBAYLE Alexis (BB42)

DEBAYLE Robin (BB42)

NICOLAIEFF Anthony (ABG42)

TOGNARI Stephane (ABG42)
12 3.89

D8
BERTHIER Loïc (CBR42)

RIVOAL Yohan (CBR42)

COUZON Julien (MBC42)

DUMAS William (MBC42)
12 3.00

D9
BENETIERE Ludovic (CBR42)

RICHY Thomas (CBR42)

NICOLAS Wilfrid (CBR42)

REKHIS Louis (CBR42)
12 3.00

D9
BRECHARD Antoine (FBC42)

CHAMFRAY Jérôme (FBC42)

GLENAT Richard (FBC42)

SERVY Sylvain (FBC42)
12 3.00

DD - Double Dame

R4
ROYUELA AGUSTIN Cristina

(ABBC42)VIAL Raphaëlle (CBR42)

GRANGER Flore (ABBC42)

THEVENET Gaelle (BCF42)
6 139.15

D7
BOURRAT Isabelle (SOBAD42)

JACQUEMOND Clémence

(SOBAD42)

CHAVOT Audrey (BCF42)

POIRRIER Ydaline (EMBA42)
10 8.60

D9
JACQUEMOT-GRAIL Mélanie

(FBC42)MONNET Emilie (FBC42)

BERGER Cécile (RCSM69)

DEGEORGE Céline (RCSM69)
12 3.59

P10
MILLET Louane (CBR42)

PEYRACHE Claire (CBR42)

GIRARDET Océane (CBR42)

LESAFFRE Ingrid (CBR42)
12 3.00

DX - Double Mixte

R5
GALVAN Quentin (SCPGBAD42)

THEVENET Gaelle (BCF42)

NEUWIRTH Romain (ABBC42)

ROYUELA AGUSTIN Cristina

(ABBC42)

12 60.73

R5
CHAVANERIN Remy (CBR42)

GRANGER Flore (ABBC42)

GOURE Sébastien (SCPGBAD42)

ZACHARIE Laura (EMBA42)
12 28.17

D7
POLLIOTTO Anthony (FBC42)

MONNET Emilie (FBC42)

BONNET Kévin (FBC42)

JACQUEMOT-GRAIL Mélanie

(FBC42)

12 8.19

D8
POULAT Loïc (SCPGBAD42)

CHANDANSON Chloé

(SCPGBAD42)

GAUTHE Tom (SOBAD42)

JACQUEMOND Clémence

(SOBAD42)

12 4.32



Résultats : LES DOUBLES FOREZIENS

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DX - Double Mixte

D8
RICHY Thomas (CBR42)

CLOUX Carine (CBR42)

RIVOAL Yohan (CBR42)

DAVID Clara (CBR42)
10 3.00

D8
MAUGUE Maurice (ABG42)

BREUIL Béatrice (BCF42)

THOLLET Romain (RCSM69)

DEGEORGE Céline (RCSM69)
12 3.00

D9
MILAN Thomas (BB42)

CHABERT Fleuryane (BB42)

BIOT Pierre (RCSM69)

BERGER Cécile (RCSM69)
12 3.00

P10
REKHIS Louis (CBR42)

LESAFFRE Ingrid (CBR42)

TARDY Jonathan (FBC42)

PION Mathilde (FBC42)
12 3.00


